
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

 

2 

Diapers and 

Wipes Due today 

please. 

3 

 

 

4 

 
 

Musicians Day: 

DRUMMERS 

5 

 

6 

7 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

 

10 

 
 

Hibernation Day 

Wear Your PJs 

11 

 

12 
 

 

13 

14 15 
 

Dr. Martin Luther 

King, Jr. Day 

Centers Closed 

16 

 

17 

 

 

18 

Winnie The 

Pooh Day & 

Authors Day: 

BEAR WRITERS 

19 

 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

Penguin 

Penquin 

Awareness Day 

Wear Black & White 

24 

 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

28 29 

Artists Day: 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 

Incl. Ansel Adams 

& Vivian Maier 

30 

 

31 

 

 

 

  
  

J n a y 2 24 

Please be prepared for 
OUTDOOR PLAY DAY  

EVERY DAY 

www.oysterbabies.com 


